
General information about company

Scrip code 500119

NSE Symbol DHAMPURSUG

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE041A01016

Name of the company DHAMPUR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 49 2.36

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 2.6

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 2.54

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 2.41

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 2.68



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

15 32070037 32070037 49.87 32070037 32070037 49.87 32070037

(B) Public 88564 32236472 32236472 50.13 32236472 32236472 50.13 32236472

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 88579 64306509 64306509 100 64306509 64306509 100 64306509



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

49.87 32068537

(B) Public 50.13 32092024 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 64160561 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 12 8151886 8151886 12.68 8151886 8151886 12.68 8151886

(d) Any Other
(specify) 3 23918151 23918151 37.19 23918151 23918151 37.19 23918151

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 15 32070037 32070037 49.87 32070037 32070037 49.87 32070037

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

15 32070037 32070037 49.87 32070037 32070037 49.87 32070037

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 5 197 197 0 197 197 0 197

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2 71869 71869 0.11 71869 71869 0.11 71869

(d) Banks 7 244 244 0 244 244 0 244

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 300494 300494 0.47 300494 300494 0.47 300494

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 800 800 0 800 800 0 800

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 16 373604 373604 0.58 373604 373604 0.58 373604

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

23 1204369 1204369 1.87 1204369 1204369 1.87 1204369

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 23123 23123 0.04 23123 23123 0.04 23123

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 24 1227492 1227492 1.91 1227492 1227492 1.91 1227492

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)



(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

2 29 29 0 29 29 0 29

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 2 29 29 0 29 29 0 29

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 55 55 0 55 55 0 55

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2 265576 265576 0.41 265576 265576 0.41 265576

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

85612 18966870 18966870 29.49 18966870 18966870 29.49 18966870

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

95 7146878 7146878 11.11 7146878 7146878 11.11 7146878

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 972 596933 596933 0.93 596933 596933 0.93 596933

(l) Bodies Corporate 368 2079890 2079890 3.23 2079890 2079890 3.23 2079890

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1471 1579145 1579145 2.46 1579145 1579145 2.46 1579145

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 88522 30635347 30635347 47.64 30635347 30635347 47.64 30635347

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

88564 32236472 32236472 50.13 32236472 32236472 50.13 32236472

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 88579 64306509 64306509 100 64306509 64306509 100 64306509

Total
(A+B+C ) 88579 64306509 64306509 100 64306509 64306509 100 64306509



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 12.68 8150386

(d) Any Other
(specify) 37.19 23918151

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 49.87 32068537

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

49.87 32068537

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0 141 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.11 71869 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 101 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.47 300494 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 800 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.58 373405 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1.87 1204369 0 0 0



(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.04 23123 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1.91 1227492 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 29 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 29 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 55 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.41 265576 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

29.49 18825428 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

11.11 7146878 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.93 596933 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.23 2077083 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2.46 1579145 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 47.64 30491098 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

50.13 32092024 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 64160561

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 64160561

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)
Physical holding in Promoter Group has been traced in line with Circular No. SEBI HO CFD CFD-PoD-2 P CIR 2025 35
dated March 20, 2025. These shares were untraceable earlier and has been traced in december 2025 during this process.
Formalities for dematerialisation of the same has been started.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ASHOK KUMAR GOEL GAURAV GOEL VINITA GOEL PRIYANJILI GOEL ISHIRA GOEL ISHAAN GOEL APARNA JALAN

PAN (II) AGYPG1248E ADYPG0561H ADYPG0562E ADYPG0560G BMWPG8401L BMWPG8403J AAQPJ0303H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000267 3761200 517425 689863 596249 492222 46100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2000267 3761200 517425 689863 596249 492222 46100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.11 5.85 0.8 1.07 0.93 0.77 0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2000267 3761200 517425 689863 596249 492222 46100

Total 2000267 3761200 517425 689863 596249 492222 46100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.11 5.85 0.8 1.07 0.93 0.77 0.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2000267 3761200 517425 689863 596249 492222 46100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.11 5.85 0.8 1.07 0.93 0.77 0.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2000267 3761200 517425 689863 596249 492222 46100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHEFALI
PODDAR

ASHA KUMARI
SWARUP

SUNITA
KHANDELWAL

MAHENDRA NATH
KHANDELWAL

ANJILI
KHANDELWAL

GAURAV
KHANDELWAL

AJAY
SANGHI

PAN (II) AFVPP4958C AFPPS5916M AAPPK5905R AAEPK3913G AAPPK3022K AGUPK1090Q AAMPS1460N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31760 0 0 0 0 0 9500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

31760 0 0 0 0 0 9500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 31760 0 0 0 0 0 9500

Total 31760 0 0 0 0 0 9500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

31760 0 0 0 0 0 9500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

31760 0 0 0 0 0 9000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY KUMAR
SANGHI

ANITA
HIMATSINGKA

LATE MR. AMRIT KUMAR
SANGHI

LATE MRS MITHLESH KUMARI
SANGHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAUPS2304M AATPH7918M ABBPS9866Q AAOPS1567Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6300 0 500 500 8151886

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6300 0 500 500 8151886

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 0 12.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6300 0 500 500 8151886

Total 6300 0 500 500 8151886

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0 0 0 12.68

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6300 0 500 500 8151886

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0 0 0 12.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

6300 0 0 0 8150386

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert

Person Acting in
Concert Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARASWATI
PROPERTIES
LTD

UJJWAL RURAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

GOEL
INVESTMENTS
LTD

HANS VANIJYA
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ATANU
BUILDERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DOSTI BUILDING
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ETERNITY
IMPEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAGCS9090K AABCA2403M AAACG5286F AADCH4214R AAKCA9667Q AAECD4831B AADCE1515C

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5790298 122681 18005172 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5790298 122681 18005172 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9 0.19 28 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5790298 122681 18005172 0 0 0 0

Total 5790298 122681 18005172 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9 0.19 28 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5790298 122681 18005172 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9 0.19 28 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5790298 122681 18005172 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTENSIVE IT
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MINERVA
IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PALASH
INFOTECH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHAIVYA
CONSTRUCTION
PRIVATE LIMITED

WINMORE
COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AM BUSINESS
& FINANCE
LIMITED

UJJWAL
INFRACON
LIMITED

PAN (II) AADCI5474L AAICM0744J AAHCP1718Q AASCS4177K AAACW5123D AACCA9818M AACCK2105P

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAISY IT
SOLUTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASHMANI
DEVELOPERS
LIMITED

UJJWAL
MICROFINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

STELLAR
CHEMICAL
LABORATORIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

S.R.
KHANDELWAL
& SONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREE
COMMUNICATION
SYSTEMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAMSHREE
HOLDING
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAECD6543Q AACCA1850D AAACM2200K AACCS0823J AABCS9788D AABCS9169E AABCR6995F

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAIS GEMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUPREME
MOTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MINAR
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SANGHI HIRE
PURCHASE
LIMITED

M G
MOTORS

APL HOLDINGS &
INVESTMENTS CO.
LIMITED

APL
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (II) AALCP0102H AAACS0213L AAACM0775H AABCS2686L AAAFM5488J AADCA9548D AACCA3205C

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 29 30 31

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GONERIL INVESTMENT & TRADING
CO. LIMITED

BUDGE BUDGE CARBON
LIMITED

PRABHUSHIL GROUP INVESTMENT
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACG9333K AABCB2390J AABCG6884G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 23918151

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 23918151

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 37.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 23918151

Total 0 0 0 23918151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 37.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 23918151

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 37.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 23918151

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members Trusts HUF LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 14 1 1429 27 1471

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14310 191 1361432 203212 1579145

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14310 191 1361432 203212 1579145

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0 2.12 0.32 2.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14310 191 1361432 203212 1579145

Total 14310 191 1361432 203212 1579145

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0 2.12 0.32 2.46

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14310 191 1361432 203212 1579145

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0 2.12 0.32 2.46

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14310 191 1361432 203212 1579145

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0




